
8. 0 Sweet Serenade; Peter
Yorke and his Concert Orches-
tra with Paula Green and Steve
Conway
9. O Overseas and N:Z. News
9.30 Play: "Butterfly"
10. 0 Some Like it Hot
10.30 Close down

AN, Y /s\ 780kc 384m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
Results of N.Z, Chess Cham-
pionships
9. 4 Norman Cloutier Presents
‘9.31. Music While You Work
10. O Health in the Home: Excep-
tional Children
10. 6 Salon Music
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "Songs of
"Childhood"41.0 Salon Music
©41.30 Morning Star: Vasa Prihoda(violin)
11.45 Music For You ‘

|12.0 Luneh Music2.1p.m. "The Composer Hits
Back: Why Are These Composi-tions Overlooked?"
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Some More, Chestnuts!
3.15 Novelty Orchestras
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto No. 1°in D Minor,
~ Op."15 Brahms
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘‘Gulli-
ver’s Travels" a

5. 0 ‘Tenor. Time
615 Piano Time
&.30 On the Dance Floor

6. 0° Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
7.0 Local Announcements
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
London Studio Concerts
The New London String Ensemble
conducted by M. MilesDivertimento for Strings

Bartok
The Power of Music Boyce
(BBC Produéttion)

8. 0 Paul Schoeffler (bass-bari-
tone) with the London SymphonyOrchestra conducted by~ KarlRankl
Wotan’s Farewell and, MagicFire Music (The Valkyrie)

i Wagner
8.15 Czech Philharmonic Orch-
estra conducted by Vaclav Talich
Symphony No. 1 in D, Op. 60

.Dvorak
8.58 Station Notices :

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Lili Kraus (plano) with theLondon Philharmonic Orchestra,
conducted by Walter Goehr
Concerto in B Flat, KV.456

Mozart
10. O ‘"Much-Binding-in-the-
Marsh’"’
(BBC Production)

10.30 The Woody Herman Show
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DUNEDINanys 900 ke. 333m.
4.30 pm. Light Music

:

6.0 Dance Music5.30 Songs from the Shows
5.45 The Salon Orchestra6. 0 Scottish Session
6.15 ‘Random Harvest"

6.30 Bandstand .

7. 0 Listeners’ Own Session =10. O Recitals
Richard Crooks> (tenor)
Vainly, My Beloved (Le Roiis Lalo
I Stil Seem ‘to Hear (Pearl
Fishers) ‘ Bizet
Panis Angelicus * Franck
10.13. Jose Iturbi (piano)Andante Fayori In F, Op. 35

Beethoven
Mazurka, Op, 7, No. 4, in B
Flat Chopin

No. 1 in E Debussy
10.30 Close down

banca uapneaneat
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS.Results of N.Z. Chess Cham-
pionships9.3 "Mrs, Parkington"
9.15 Tempo di Valse
9.30 Paris’ Entertainers
9.45 Queens of Song
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Singing For You
11.30 Kecital; «Carroll Gibbons
(piano)
11.45 Down Among the Basses
2. 0
2.15

,

p.m. ‘The Auction Block"
Classical Hour
Merry Wives of Windsor
Overture. Nicolai
Caprice Espagnol Moszkowski
Bohemian. Dance Smetana"Carmen" Suite Bizet
Hungarian Dances, Nos, 6 in
D Flat, and 7 in’AThree Waltzes Brahms
Legende, Op. 59, No. 3

Dvorak

3. 0° Songtime; Birrell O’Mal-
ley . (tenor) ‘3.15 Latin-American Tunes3.30. Hospital Session
4. 0 Hill Billy Roundup ;415 Johnny Denis and his
B Neate.Children’s Hour: Uncleetairie
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour6. 0 "Crowns of England"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7. 5 After Dinner Music
7.45 "Grand Hotel"
8.13 CYRIL GRAY (tenor)The Star RogersFrom the Land of the SkyBlue* Water Cadman
Love is My Song’ MurrayAlbert Sandier and Orchestra
Romance Green
Cyril Gray (tenor)I Know of Two Bright Eves

Clutsam
Awake Pether
(From. the Studio)

Joe Bund ‘and Orchestra
Sleeping Beauty’s Wedding

; Day : Rhode
"Much-~Binding- in-The-Marsh"

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z,. News9.20 Chamber Music
Adolf Busch -Chamber Players
Suite No, 3 in D Bach
-Dennis Brain (horn), "Denis
Mathews (piano)
Sonata in F, Op, 17 Beethoven
Reginald Kell (clarinet), andBuseh Quartet
Quintet in B Minor, On. 115Brahms

10. 0 Cyril Stapleton and his Or-chestra
10.15 Xavier Cugat .

10.30 Close down

asdppabanpepnapaietideet meee ETE--
Ax a1430 ke,
6. Op.m.° Tea Time Tunes
|6.30 Liverpool Philharmonie Or-
chestra, conducted by Sir Mal--colm Sargent, with Isobel Baillie
(soprano) ‘

"Messiah"? } Handel9.0 (Free and Easy 3

9.30 Dance Time
10. O Swing session
11. 0. Close down

Thursday, December 30» | Local Weather Forecast From ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
732 a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

; 1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. a.m. Bright Breakfast Music
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
3. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.45 Friendly Road DevotionalService
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Beloved Rogue
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Ses-
sion (Jane)

® 1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2.15 n Tune with the Timés2.30 Hour (Marina),
Weekly Book Chat, Anne Stew-
art, Holidays Ahead, Visitor ofthe Week
3.30 Four Waltzes
3.45 Hits by Hildegarde4. 0 Movie Memory: Radio Cityevels
4.15 Songs Sung by Sinatra
4.30 Choruses by Cann and
Styne : :

4.45 Manhattan Medley
6.30 Blue Danube .
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Wild. Life: More About
Piagues
"6.30 Story of the Nursery
7.0 This Happened to -Me:Until We Die
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Tusitala, Teller er Tales:
A Retrieved Reformation, by oO.Henry
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Voy-
age of the Scale Model Ship,
starring Marion Johns and JohnCazabon
8.30 Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Thundering Hooves9.0 #£Penelope .

10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport
a (Rod Talbot)10.45 Sinister Man
41. 0 Design for ee41.30 Variety
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m, Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Music of Manhatten
3.45 Marian Anderson10. 0 My WHusband’s Love10.15 Anna Karenina10.45 . Crossroads of Life11. 0 Shepherd's Pie
11.30 Shopping Reporter(Doreen)
12. 0 Lunch Melody
1.30-p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
Weekly Book Chat, Home
Decorating Session, Visitor° of

AACE

PPog

onogo

the Week, Holidays Ahead
Excerpts from Maytime
Dorothy Maynor Sings
On Wings of MelodyFavourite Vocalists
Rhythm on the Keyboard
Humour on Record
Vincent Lopez Orchestra
The Biue Danube .

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Search for the, Golden
Boomerang.
6.15 Wild Life: Inside a Tree
6.30. Tell it To Taylors
7. 0 This Happened to Me: TheScoreis Even (last broadcast)7.30. Daddy and Paddy745 Beloved Rogue
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Black
Dust, starring John Cazabon
8.30 The Man in the tron Mask
8.45 Your. Music and Mine
9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
10. 0 The Pace that Kills10.15 ‘Waltz Favourites
10.30 Spotlight on Art Lund
11..0 Showtime Memories
12. Close down° a

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH .1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 a.m, Music at Sun-Up
2.09.0
9.30
3.45
estr
410.0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.30
12. 0

)
Breakfast Club (Happ!
Morning Recipe Session
Songs from the Fitms
Pag Hylton and his Orch
ay: Husband’s Love
The Pace that Kills
Anna Karenina ;Crossroads‘of Life
Shopping Réporter
Mid-day Musical Menu

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0
2.30
Musical Potpourri
Women’s Hour (Molly Mc

Nab), Weekly Book Chat, HomeDecorating, Visitor of the Week
3.30 Memories of Frimi @nd Le
har
3.45 Frankie Carle Entertains4.0 Bright Moments withGracie Fields
4.15 In. Merry Mood
4.45 Children’s Session: . TheAquarium Club .

5. & Stamp News
5.30 The Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Wild Life: Insect Contra-
dictions.
6.30 Tales of the Silver. Grey-hound
6.45 Hits. of To-day7. 0 This Happened to’ Me: Re-
venge is not so Sweet
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Tavern Tunes ‘ \
8. 0 Lux. Radio The
Odessy of Horace Glick, starringJohn Cazabon ~

8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 _ The Hunchback of Ben Ali9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.30 Music for Everyone
10. 0 Chicot the Jester
10.30 Sweet Swing with Jimmy
Dorsey and his Orchestra11.0 Dance Time
12. 0 Close down
: ---e

4ZB -1040 "srvag m.
6. Oa.m.. London News
7. 0 Breakfast Parado
9. 0 Morning . Recipe session
sens Daisy)

.

9.3 Unchanging Favourites
Songwriters on Parade

10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 A Man and his House .
16.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 The Crossroads of Life11. 0 A Modern Mix-up11.30 Shopping Reporter12. O° The Latest for Lunch
1. Op.m. The -Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories ge

2. 0 Musical Mixture2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), Weekly Book Chat,Home Decorating, Visitor of the
Week, Holidays Ahead.30 Songs from Pop-ular Musicals
4. 0 Serenades of Honolulu
4.15 Then Came the Talkies4.30 . Doubling on the Ivories
4.45 ° Phil Harris
5. 0 So the Story Goes
6.15° Sigmund Romberg
6.30 The Biue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Wild Life: ‘Brush-TailedKiller
6.30 Places and People
6.46 Manhattan- Moods7. 0 This Happened to Me: Twoof a Kind (final broadcast)7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 . A Story to8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Too
wan? . Husbands, starring Joan
8.30 The Man in the tron Mask
8.45 Fireside Fun
8. 0 Whispers in Tahiti9.15 Familiar Waltzes
9.45 Music Hall of the Air10. 0 With Rod and Gun:
10.15 Don John ;

10.45 Dancing Fingers11. 0 Irving Berlin
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m. }°

7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
©

7.15 Bominion Weather Fore-
9. 0 _-Morning Request Session
9.30 Memories in Melody
3.46 Home Decorating Talk
(Anne Stewart) a

10. 0 Thé Circus Comes to Town
10.15 Footsteps of Fate
10.30 Close, down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music :

6.15 ° Wild Life: Death Watch
and Whirlwinds
6.30 After Dinner Music
7.0 Variety on Records .
7.15 Afloat with Henry Morgaa
7.30 The Fortunate Wayfarer7.45 First Light Fraser Returns
8. 0 Lux Radio -Theatre: The
Common Touch, starring Alan
White c

A

8.30 Light Listening8.45 Everybody’s Favourites
9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti ,

9.15 Record Roundup
9.32 .Keyboard Harmony
9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down

At seven o’clock to-night ‘the
final story will be told in the
series "This Happened to Me."
The novel presentation of the
splendid stories in this pro-
gramme have aroused great in-
terest. Be listening to your ZBStation for to-night’s broadcast,

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are.
published by arrangement.

Racing fans:*& sure winner-from 1ZB at" 8.45 p.m. every
Thursday, Friday and Saturday
is "Thundering ‘Hooves."
>. ae * .

The Lux Radio Theatre playsto-night come from Sydney. A
different, complete, half-hour
show will be presented from
each Commercial Station andwill star. top line Australian
players. Lux Radio Theatre will
be on the air at. 8.0 p.m.

Hnkehkl

4601


